

Rochester Hills

1000 Rochester Hills Dr Rochester Hills, MI 48309 (248) 656-4600 Home Page: www.rochesterhills.org

Master

File Number: 2013-0294

File ID:	2013-0294	Type: Administra	tion Status:	To Council				
Version:	6	Reference: 2013-0294	Controlling Body:	City Council Regular Meeting				
			File Created Date :	07/29/2013				
File Name:	Discuss ballot proposal to Green Space Millage							
Title label:	Request for Approval of funding in the amount of \$12,500.00 for an educational campaign relative to the Green Space Millage Proposal							
Notes:	Version 5 for 8/12/13 CC minutes-blank-discussion Version 4 RES0175-2013 081913 CC Mtg Approve Ballot Language							
Sponsors:			Enactment Date:					
Attachments:	Agenda Summarv.pdf. 081	913 Agenda	Enactment Number:	Enactment Number:				

 Attachments:
 Agenda Summary.pdf, 081913 Agenda
 Enactment Number:

 Summary.pdf, Ballot Language - Admin
 (Updated).pdf, Ballot Language - Admin.pdf, 081213
 Agenda Summary.pdf, Green Space Ballot

 Proposal.pdf, 081213 Draft Resolution.pdf
 Prearing Date:

 Drafter:
 Effective Date:

History of Legislative File

Ver- sion:	Acting Body:	Date:	Action:	Sent To:	Due Date:	Return Date:	Result:
1	Green Space Advisory Board	07/23/2013	Approved				Pass
5	City Council Regular Meeting	08/12/2013	Discussed				
2		08/14/2013					
3	Green Space Advisory Board	08/19/2013	Recommended for Approval	City Council Special Meeting			Pass
4	City Council Special Meeting	08/19/2013	Adopted by Resolution				Pass
6	City Council Regular Meeting	09/16/2013					

Text of Legislative File 2013-0294

Title

Request for Approval of funding in the amount of \$12,500.00 for an educational campaign relative to the Green Space Millage Proposal

Body

Resolved, that the Rochester Hills City Council authorizes funding in the amount of \$12,500.00 for an educational campaign relative to the Green Space Millage Proposal that will appear on the November 5, 2013 General Election Ballot.